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1000

Sebastian Diaz, Swansea

Brooks Cathcart, Cardinal Newman

1001

Liam Hedquist, Lexington

Phee Sullivan, Crayton

1002

Easton Crosby, Lexington

Roxanna Hannah, Andrew Jackson

1013

Jace Jackson, Swansea

B. Cathcart
F

1014

Sam Stacey, Batesburg-Leesville

Colton Menedez, Lugoff-Elgin

1015

Elliott Strainer, Lexington

P. Sullivan
FOR

1016

E. Crosby
F

Nolan Ross, North Central

1042

J. Jackson
F

S. Stacey
F

1043

P. Sullivan
F

N. Ross
M FOR

1067

J. Jackson
F

P. Sullivan
F

F

P. Sullivan
1st

1029
L1000S. Diaz

L1016E. Crosby

1030
L1001L. Hedquist

L1014C. Menedez

1031
L1002R. Hannah

L1013B. Cathcart

1044

E. Crosby
F

L1015E. Strainer

1045

C. Menedez
F

B. Cathcart
F

1058

E. Strainer
F

L1042S. Stacey

1059

C. Menedez
F

L1043N. Ross

1066

S. Stacey
F

N. Ross
F

DEC

S. Stacey
3rd

2026 Capital Sectional - AC Flora
MS
80
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2000

Lawson Tran, Lexington

Jensen Griffith, Lugoff-Elgin

2001

Brody Purcell, Mid Carolina

Carter Perrot, Stover

2014

Liam Osolin, Chapin

L. Tran
F

2015

Isaac Daniel, ALA Lexington

Jordan Taylor, North Central

2016

Hunter Hershman, Lexington

C. Perrot
F

2017

Aiden Smith, Swansea

Jonah Guerrero, North Central

2048

L. Osolin
F

I. Daniel
F

2049

H. Hershman
DEC

A. Smith
F

2079

L. Osolin
TF

A. Smith
F

TF

L. Osolin
1st

2034
L2000J. Griffith

L2017J. Guerrero

2035
L2001B. Purcell

L2015J. Taylor

2050

J. Guerrero
F

L2016C. Perrot

2051

J. Taylor
M FOR

L2014L. Tran

2068

J. Guerrero
DEC

L2048I. Daniel

2069

L. Tran
F

L2049H. Hershman

2078

I. Daniel
F

H. Hershman
F

M FOR

H. Hershman
3rd

2026 Capital Sectional - AC Flora
MS
88
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3000

Eliet Lee, Irmo

Gabriel Schneider, Manning

3001

Jeremiah Williams, Irmo

Austin Langford, Lugoff-Elgin

3014

Greyson Stengel, Dutch Fork

E. Lee
F

3015

Jake McQuilkin, Gilbert

Titus Wyantt, North Central

3016

Winston Woo, Chapin

A. Langford
F

3017

Jackson Ashley, Chapin

Chappell Steiner, Crayton

3048

G. Stengel
F

J. McQuilkin
F

3049

W. Woo
F

C. Steiner
F

3079

J. McQuilkin
F

C. Steiner
F

DEC

C. Steiner
1st

3034
L3000G. Schneider

L3017J. Ashley

3035
L3001J. Williams

L3015T. Wyantt

3050

J. Ashley
F

L3016A. Langford

3051

T. Wyantt
F

L3014E. Lee

3068

A. Langford
MD

L3048G. Stengel

3069

E. Lee
DEC

L3049W. Woo

3078

A. Langford
F

W. Woo
F

DEC

W. Woo
3rd

2026 Capital Sectional - AC Flora
MS
96
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1003

Anthony Jenkins, Edisto

Jayden Ignalino, Blythewood

1004

Ethan Schloemer, Dutch Fork

Dexter Caldwell, Camden

1005

Nate Quagliariello, Chapin

Lane Steiner, Crayton

1006

Avalie Gantt, White Knoll

Lj Murphy, Cardinal Newman

1017

Gabriel Daniel, ALA Lexington

J. Ignalino
F

1018

E. Schloemer
F

Erron Alor, Blythewood

1019

Elliott Ramsel, Lexington

L. Steiner
MD

1020

L. Murphy
F

Gavin Rush, Stover

1046

G. Daniel
F

E. Alor
DEC

1047

L. Steiner
F

G. Rush
F

1069

E. Alor
DEC

G. Rush
F

F

G. Rush
1st

1032
L1003A. Jenkins

L1020L. Murphy

1033
L1004D. Caldwell

L1019E. Ramsel

1034
L1005N. Quagliariello

L1018E. Schloemer

1035
L1006A. Gantt

L1017J. Ignalino

1048

L. Murphy
F

E. Ramsel
F

1049

E. Schloemer
MD

J. Ignalino
MD

1060

L. Murphy
F

L1046G. Daniel

1061

J. Ignalino
MD

L1047L. Steiner

1068

G. Daniel
M FOR

L. Steiner
F

F

L. Steiner
3rd

2026 Capital Sectional - AC Flora
MS
102



XXXXX

1007

Alex Donadoni, Chapin

Henry Bolchoz, Cardinal Newman

1008

Brandon Kubinak, Lexington

Lavell Penny, Camden

1021

Braylon Toomer, Aiken

H. Bolchoz
F

1022

Nayton Panaiti, River Bluff

Connor Moore, Stover

1023

Nolan Andrews, Lexington

Colton Coates, Andrew Jackson

1024

L. Penny
DEC

Gabriel Johnson, Lugoff-Elgin

1050

H. Bolchoz
F

C. Moore
F

1051

N. Andrews
F

G. Johnson
DEC

1071

C. Moore
F

G. Johnson
DEC

MD

G. Johnson
1st

1036
L1007A. Donadoni

L1024L. Penny

1037
L1008B. Kubinak

L1021B. Toomer

1052

L. Penny
F

L1023C. Coates

1053

L1022N. Panaiti

B. Kubinak
DEC

1062

L. Penny
F

L1050H. Bolchoz

1063

B. Kubinak
M FOR

L1051N. Andrews

1070

H. Bolchoz
F

N. Andrews
F

F

H. Bolchoz
3rd

2026 Capital Sectional - AC Flora
MS
108
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3002

Jordan Warner, Airport

David Regan, Cardinal Newman

3003

Holden Martinez, River Bluff

Larrson Bristol, Hammond

3004

Shade Little, Lexington

Andrew Flippin, Sumter

3018

Jack DeSalvo, Chapin

J. Warner
DEC

3019

H. Martinez
F

Brooks Cuchna, Crayton

3020

Areyon Guinyard, Dutch Fork

Ethan Thomsen, Sumter

3021

S. Little
F

Cameron Drakeford, Blythewood

3052

J. DeSalvo
F

H. Martinez
DEC

3053

E. Thomsen
F

C. Drakeford
F

3081

J. DeSalvo
F

C. Drakeford
F

F

C. Drakeford
1st

3036
L3002D. Regan

L3021S. Little

3037
L3003L. Bristol

L3020A. Guinyard

3038
L3004A. Flippin

L3018J. Warner

3054

D. Regan
F

A. Guinyard
DEC

3055

L3019B. Cuchna

J. Warner
F

3070

D. Regan
F

L3052H. Martinez

3071

J. Warner
DEC

L3053E. Thomsen

3080

H. Martinez
F

E. Thomsen
F

F

E. Thomsen
3rd

2026 Capital Sectional - AC Flora
MS
114
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2002

Jayden Reap, ALA Lexington

Matthew Griffith, Hand

2003

Caleb Madray, Mid Carolina

Giovanni Noyola, North Central

2004

Asa Simmions, William J Clark

Ava Guidice, Lugoff-Elgin

2018

Grady Byrd, Mid Carolina

M. Griffith
F

2019

C. Madray
F

Christopher Minger, Lugoff-Elgin

2020

Preston Dufries, Airport

Demari Taylor, Sumter

2021

A. Simmions
DEC

Tucker Griggs, Lugoff-Elgin

2052

G. Byrd
F

C. Minger
F

2053

P. Dufries
DEC

T. Griggs
TF

2081

C. Minger
F

T. Griggs
TF

TF

T. Griggs
1st

2036
L2002J. Reap

L2021A. Simmions

2037
L2003G. Noyola

L2020D. Taylor

2038
L2004A. Guidice

L2018M. Griffith

2054

J. Reap
F

D. Taylor
F

2055

L2019C. Madray

M. Griffith
F

2070

D. Taylor
DEC

L2052G. Byrd

2071

M. Griffith
F

L2053P. Dufries

2080

G. Byrd
F

P. Dufries
F

F

P. Dufries
3rd

2026 Capital Sectional - AC Flora
MS
120
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3005

Landon Williams, River Bluff

Lavonte Wilson, Andrew Jackson

3006

Nolan Snider, Lexington

Jeremy Rabon, Camden

3007

Jamurius Aiken, William J Clark

Riggs Broughton, North Central

3022

Reece Porter, Gilbert

L. Williams
F

3023

N. Snider
F

Charlie Brown, Camden

3024

King President, Swansea

Jayson Benitez, Lugoff-Elgin

3025

J. Aiken
F

Lincoln Demma, Camden

3056

R. Porter
F

C. Brown
MD

3057

J. Benitez
F

L. Demma
F

3083

R. Porter
F

J. Benitez
MD

F

R. Porter
1st

3039
L3005L. Wilson

L3025J. Aiken

3040
L3006J. Rabon

L3024K. President

3041
L3007R. Broughton

L3022L. Williams

3058

L. Wilson
F

K. President
F

3059

L3023N. Snider

L. Williams
F

3072

L. Wilson
MD

L3056C. Brown

3073

L. Williams
F

L3057L. Demma

3082

L. Wilson
F

L. Demma
F

DEC

L. Demma
3rd

2026 Capital Sectional - AC Flora
MS
126
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2005

Ethan Keisler, Gray

Harlon Ziegler, Andrew Jackson

2006

Heath Pierce, Batesburg-Leesville

Wyatt Perry, Stover

2007

Jaiden Seawright, William J Clark

Jayce Guerrero, North Central

2008

Trevor Britton, Chapin

Jaxson Major, Blythewood

2022

Jentry Jackson, Swansea

H. Ziegler
DEC

2023

H. Pierce
F

Jaheed Halley, Camden

2024

Andrews Jones, Lexington

J. Guerrero
F

2025

T. Britton
DEF

Matthew Moore, Stover

2056

J. Jackson
MD

J. Halley
F

2057

J. Guerrero
F

M. Moore
F

2083

J. Jackson
F

M. Moore
F

F

M. Moore
1st

2039
L2005E. Keisler

L2025T. Britton

2040
L2006W. Perry

L2024A. Jones

2041
L2007J. Seawright

L2023H. Pierce

2042
L2008J. Major

L2022H. Ziegler

2058

E. Keisler
F

A. Jones
TF

2059

J. Seawright
F

H. Ziegler
FOR

2072

A. Jones
F

L2056J. Halley

2073

H. Ziegler
F

L2057J. Guerrero

2082

J. Halley
F

J. Guerrero
F

F

J. Guerrero
3rd

2026 Capital Sectional - AC Flora
MS
135
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2009

Damontae Butler, River Bluff

Lebron Beaufort, Camden

2010

Sami Hashash, White Knoll

Kaleb Rowland, Andrew Jackson

2026

Leo Mobley, Lexington

D. Butler
MD

2027

Alijah Waymyers, Swansea

Mason McDonald, Sumter

2028

Rj Whorton, Dutch Fork

S. Hashash
DEC

2029

Porter Bonnema, River Bluff

Dalton Hinson, Stover

2060

L. Mobley
F

M. McDonald
F

2061

R. Whorton
F

D. Hinson
F

2085

M. McDonald
DEC

D. Hinson
F

F

D. Hinson
1st

2043
L2009L. Beaufort

L2029P. Bonnema

2044
L2010K. Rowland

L2027A. Waymyers

2062

P. Bonnema
TF

L2028S. Hashash

2063

A. Waymyers
F

L2026D. Butler

2074

P. Bonnema
MD

L2060L. Mobley

2075

A. Waymyers
F

L2061R. Whorton

2084

P. Bonnema
F

R. Whorton
F

F

R. Whorton
3rd

2026 Capital Sectional - AC Flora
MS
145
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3008

Kaiden Hibshman, Dutch Fork

Hampton Foster, Cardinal Newman

3009

Nicholas Seymour, Lexington

Justin Hopkins, Camden

3026

Braylen Allen, William J Clark

Gabe Belton, Camden

3027

K. Hibshman
F

Shaarav Peddinti, Hammond

3028

Jacob Miller, Batesburg-Leesville

Eric Harts, Alcorn

3029

J. Hopkins
F

Parker Ash, Cardinal Newman

3060

B. Allen
F

K. Hibshman
DEC

3061

J. Miller
F

P. Ash
F

3085

B. Allen
F

J. Miller
DEC

F

B. Allen
1st

3042
L3008H. Foster

L3028E. Harts

3043
L3009N. Seymour

L3026G. Belton

3062

L3029J. Hopkins

H. Foster
F

3063

L3027S. Peddinti

G. Belton
MD

3074

J. Hopkins
F

L3060K. Hibshman

3075

G. Belton
DEC

L3061P. Ash

3084

J. Hopkins
DEC

G. Belton
F

DEC

G. Belton
3rd

2026 Capital Sectional - AC Flora
MS
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2011

Hank Boozer, Chapin

Matthew Garcia, Stover

2012

Kolton Bedebaugh, Gilbert

Mike Robinson, Andrew Jackson

2013

Jamison Parker, Dutch Fork

Gus May, Hammond

2030

Eli Jorgensen, Chapin

M. Garcia
F

2031

Juventino Sierra, Swansea

Caden Darby, Crayton

2032

Mark Kovpak, Chapin

K. Bedebaugh
F

2033

G. May
F

Sha'ron Penny, Camden

2064

E. Jorgensen
DEC

C. Darby
F

2065

M. Kovpak
F

S. Penny
F

2087

E. Jorgensen
F

S. Penny
MD

F

S. Penny
1st

2045
L2011H. Boozer

L2033G. May

2046
L2012M. Robinson

L2031J. Sierra

2047
L2013J. Parker

L2030M. Garcia

2066

G. May
F

L2032K. Bedebaugh

2067

J. Sierra
F

M. Garcia
F

2076

G. May
F

L2064C. Darby

2077

M. Garcia
F

L2065M. Kovpak

2086

C. Darby
F

M. Kovpak
F

F

C. Darby
3rd

2026 Capital Sectional - AC Flora
MS
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1009

Jaxson Etheridge, River Bluff

Robert Bennett, Camden

1010

Liam Braswell, Lexington

Dwayne Hudson, Crayton

1011

Hunter Waters, Dutch Fork

Hugo Patterson, Alcorn

1012

Collins Davidson, Irmo

Jayden Pena, Stover

1025

O'neal Johnson, Edisto

R. Bennett
F

1026

L. Braswell
F

Santonio LaFortune, North Central

1027

Roman Long, Mid Carolina

H. Patterson
F

1028

C. Davidson
F

Izayias Johnson-Schwartz, Hand

1054

O. Johnson
F

L. Braswell
F

1055

R. Long
F

I. Johnson-Schwartz
F

1073

O. Johnson
F

R. Long
F

F

O. Johnson
1st

1038
L1009J. Etheridge

L1028C. Davidson

1039
L1010D. Hudson

L1027H. Patterson

1040
L1011H. Waters

L1026S. LaFortune

1041
L1012J. Pena

L1025R. Bennett

1056

C. Davidson
F

H. Patterson
F

1057

S. LaFortune
F

R. Bennett
F

1064

C. Davidson
F

L1054L. Braswell

1065

R. Bennett
F

L1055I. Johnson-Schwartz

1072

L. Braswell
F

I. Johnson-Schwartz
F

F

L. Braswell
3rd

2026 Capital Sectional - AC Flora
MS
205
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3010

Lajustine Coleman, Lexington

Grant Hall, Lugoff-Elgin

3011

Parker Harman, Lexington

Chance Loew, Stover

3012

D'Riyias Huggins, Edisto

Toreon Dove, Alcorn

3013

Collin Hannon, Irmo

Ayden Bellamy, Camden

3030

Gage Brusin, Irmo

L. Coleman
DEC

3031

P. Harman
F

Dax Jackson, Sumter

3032

Conner Weld, Lexington

D. Huggins
F

3033

C. Hannon
F

Mac Green, East Clarendon

3064

G. Brusin
DEC

P. Harman
F

3065

C. Weld
DEC

M. Green
MD

3087

G. Brusin
F

C. Weld
F

DEC

G. Brusin
1st

3044
L3010G. Hall

L3033C. Hannon

3045
L3011C. Loew

L3032D. Huggins

3046
L3012T. Dove

L3031D. Jackson

3047
L3013A. Bellamy

L3030L. Coleman

3066

C. Hannon
F

D. Huggins
F

3067

D. Jackson
F

L. Coleman
F

3076

D. Huggins
F

L3064P. Harman

3077

D. Jackson
DEC

L3065M. Green

3086

P. Harman
F

D. Jackson
F

DEC

P. Harman
3rd

2026 Capital Sectional - AC Flora
MS
285


